
NORTH WEST BUS 156

TIME 

1815 GLENVIEW DR                                   6:41 AM

JASPER RD & JASPER LEE CT                             6:45 AM

1616 BRILEY RD                                           6:50 AM

1730 ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD                                6:53 AM

1560 GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD                              6:55 AM

1731 GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD                               6:56 AM

PAPAS PL & PORTER RD                                 7:00 AM

2256 PORTER RD                                          7:02 AM

NORTHWEST BUS 457

TIME 

1591 VAN NESS AV                                        7:01 AM

VAN NESS AV & HAIGHT DR                               7:01 AM

LOMBARD AV & OFARRELL AV                               7:04 AM

FAIRMONT AV & EMBARCADERO AV                           7:04 AM

OLD RIVER RD & PACIFIC CI                            7:05 AM

3262 OLD RIVER RD                                     7:05 AM

NORTWEST BUS 438

TIME

2470 STOKES RD                                           7:04 AM

2134 STOKES RD                                           7:05 AM

3580 OLD RIVER RD                                       7:07 AM

OLD RIVER RD & HARLEY LN                               7:07 AM

APRIL LN & OLD RIVER RD                             7:08 AM

NORTH WEST BUS 414

TIME 

330 TEELS ESTATES RD                                   6:59 AM

391 TAR HEEL DR                                         7:01 AM

309 COZY LN                                           7:04 AM

3135 OLD RIVER RD                                    7:05 AM

1381 HOLLAND RD                                     7:15 AM

NORTWEST BUS 199

TIME 

600 BRONTY RD                                          6:41 AM

582 BRONTY RD                                           6:42 AM

SLATE LN & QUARTZ CT                                  6:45 AM

2180 BRILEY RD                                       6:55 AM

GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD & SWEET GUM MEADOW DR          6:56 AM

1146 GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD                            6:57 AM

NORTHWEST BUS 202

TIME 



BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD & ETHEL LN                6:28 AM

BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD & ROBERT DR                  6:28 AM

ASHLEY DR & BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD              6:29 AM

734 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                          6:30 AM

744 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                         6:30 AM

3350 NC 33 W                                         6:33 AM

3401 NC 33 W                                          6:33 AM

3685 NC 33 W                                           6:34 AM

EAGLE RIDGE DR & NC 33 W                           6:35 AM

4098 NC 33 W                                      6:36 AM

4332 OLD RIVER RD                                    6:38 AM

2456 FLOYD HARRIS RD                               6:46 AM

3571 EUGENE JAMES RD                          6:52 AM

CONETOE RD & CLARK DR                               7:04 AM

2074 HOLLAND RD                                     7:10 AM

1941 HOLLAND RD                                       7:11 AM

NORTHWEST BUS 231

TIME 

DANIELLE DR & ROBERT DR                                 7:02 AM

ETHEL LN & BIRCHWOOD DR                                 7:03 AM

BIRCHWOOD DR & RUSTIC LN                           7:05 AM


